CHRIS/10/1B/rev.3

10th CHRIS MEETING

Singapore, 30 October – 1 November 1998

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Country
Name
E-mail

Australia
Cdr. Robert Ward
jrward@mail.usyd.edu.au

Canada
Mr. Mike Casey

Mr. Julian Goodyear
caseym@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

goodyearj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Chile
Capt. Rafael Mac – Kay

LCdr. Jorge Pereira
rmackay@shoa.cl

jpereira@shoa.cl

China
Mr. Li Shubing

Mr. Wang Liang Yu
-

hsash@public.sta.net.cn

Denmark (KMS)
Mr. Ole Berg
olb@kms.dk

Denmark (FRV)
Mr. Arne Nielsen
arn@fomfrv.dk

Estonia
Mr. Tõnis Siilanarusk

Mr. Andrey Sabajdash
tonis@enmb.ee

Sab@morintech.spb.su

France
Ing. en chef Jean-Luc Deniel
deniel@shom.fr

Germany
Mr. Horst Hecht

Mr. Gert Büttgenbach
horst.hecht@bsh.d400.de

bue@sevencs.com

Italy
Cdr. Rosario La Pira
iim@assicomitalia.it

Japan
Mr. Shinichi Kikuchi
skikuchi@cue.jhd.go.jp

New Zealand
Mr. Bruce Wallen

Mr. Nathan Heazlewood
bwallen@linz.govt.nz

nheazlewood@linz.govt.nz

Norway (NHS)
Mr. Odd Breivik
breiviko@sjo.statkart.no

Norway (ECC)
Mr. Robert Sandvik

Mr. Rune Holst Johnsen
Robert.Sandvik@ecc.statkart.no

Rune.Holst.Johnsen@ecc.statkart.no

Republic of Korea
Dr. S.H. Suh
shsuh@mailgw.kimm.re.kr

Singapore
Capt. Wilson Chua

Mrs. Peggy Koh
wilson@mpa.gov.sg

peggy@mpa.gov.sg

Sweden
Mr. Göran Nordström
Goran.Nordstrom@sjofartsverket.se

United Kingdom
Dr. Chris Drinkwater

Mr. Adam J. Kerr
drinkwater@hydro.gov.uk

kerr@mc.mail

USA (NIMA)
Radm. Chris Andreasen

Mr. Edwin Danford
Andreasenc@nima.mil

Danforde@nima.mil

USA (NOAA)
Mr. Doug Brown

Mr. Dave Enabnit
Douglas.Brown@noaa.gov

Dave.Enabnit@noaa.gov

USA (USCG)
Mr. Dan Ronan
Dronan@c2cen.uscg.mil

IHB
Radm. Neil Guy

Ing. en chef Michel Huet
dir1@ihb.mc

pac@ihb.mc

Observers



IEC
Dr. Lee Alexander
lalex@nh.ultranet.com

MIO Workshop
Mr. Dan Pillich
pi@sevencs.com

